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KANGAROO POCKETS PP, 200MIC, 3/4

COVERING

KF11196

DESCRIPTION SHORT:

PRODUCT LENGHT:
PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:

COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION:

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION:

Reason 1 Q-CONSCIOUS:

PRODUCT WEIGHT:
MADE IN:

Kangaroo pockets PP, 200mic, 3/4 covering (europunch) - Polybag of
5

30.5
24.5
0.1

Q-Connect Expanding Punched Pockets. Multi punched, top
opening, durable, gusseted, PP, 200-micron expanding punched
pockets with 3/4 length covers.

Capacity: 100x 80gsm sheets
Thickness of the top opening: 10mm

Switch from PVC to sustainable plastic
0.034

Germany



