

KANGAROO POCKETS PP, 200MIC, 3/4 COVERING

KF11196



DESCRIPTION SHORT:	Kangaroo pockets PP, 200mic, 3/4 covering (europunch) - Polybag of
	5
PRODUCT LENGHT:	30.5
PRODUCT WIDTH:	24.5
PRODUCT HEIGHT:	0.1
COMMERCIAL	Q-Connect Expanding Punched Pockets. Multi punched , top
INFORMATION:	opening, durable, gusseted, PP, 200-micron expanding punched
	pockets with 3/4 length covers.
TECHNICAL	Capacity: 100x 80gsm sheets
INFORMATION:	Thickness of the top opening: 10mm
Reason 1 Q-CONSCIOUS:	Switch from PVC to sustainable plastic
PRODUCT WEIGHT:	0.034
MADE IN:	Germany